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202 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable
District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

Yarmouth

TOTALS

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1

2 . .

Dennis
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

4 . .

5 . .

Yarmouth
Pet. 1 .

2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

45

45

1,169
1,913
3,092

6,174

1,169
1,913
3,137

6,219

State Election

3-=

1,763
1,752

1,231

1,259
957

1,337

1,997
1,634
1,224
1,369
1,045
1,308

16,876

543
493

346
346
335
412

495
435
407
404
319
395

4,930

Republican Primary

. o
me
1&
1 =

1,211

1,653
2,938

5,802

2,306
2,245

1,577
1,605
1,292
1,749

2,494
2,069
1,634
1,773
1,366
1,703

21,813

208
327
471

1,006

1,419
1,980
3,409

6,808



1990 State Representative in General Court 203

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Sandwich .

TOTALS

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

7 . .

8 . .

9 . .

Sandwich
Pet. 2 . .

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

515 3,646 1,135 1 620 5,917
62 303 91 - 82 538

577 3,949 1,226 1 702 6,455

State Election

Republican Primary

Ba>

i Sm 6

£ 0)



204 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third



1990 State Representative in General Court 205

Fourth
Barnstable

District

Chatham
Dennis
Eastham
Harwich
Orleans

Provincetown
Truro
Wellfleet

TOTALS ...

Fourth
Barnstable

District

Chatham
Pet. 1

2

Dennis
Pet. 3

Eastham
Harwich

Pet. 1

2

3

Orleans
Pet. 1

2

Provincetown

Truro

Wellfleet

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

to

503
238
545

1,193
644

364
176
283

3,946

286
117
202
377
170

193
102
124

1,571

789
355
747

1,570
814

557
278
407

5,517

State Election

"S3

ao a
O OK
as

"f 8

fe°f

1,088
1,025

663

1,078

819
991
948

879
769

499

451

584

9,794

934
936

521

1,506

885
886
990

886
1,045

1,123

463

834

11,009

Republican Primary

So

1,264
310
677

1,486
1,046

103
147
236

5,269

63
31



206 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket
Districts

Chilmark
Edgartown.
Falmouth
Gay Head
Gosnold

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs
Tisbury
West Tisbury

TOTALS ....

Barnstable,

Dukes &
Nantucket
Districts

Chilmark ....

Edgartown.

Falmouth
Pet. 1

2

3
5

6

Gay Head .

Gosnold

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . . .

Tisbury

West Tisbury

TOTALS ....

Democratic Primary

ft

i: =
3 °

g o



1990 State Representative in General Court 207

First



208 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Berkshire

District

Dalton
Hancock
Lanesborough
New Ashford

.

PITTSFIELD
Richmond . . .

Williamstown
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

269 174
13
86
16

691

45
188

14
71
5

494

45
171

306
11

120
15

796

67
355

1 102
- 6
- 26
- 11
- Ill

- 15
2 220

852
44

303
47

2,092

172
936

1,308 974 1,670 3 491 4,446

State Election

Republican Primary

§2

368
16
90
7

247

85
313

1,126

48



1990 State Representative in General Court 209

Third
Berkshire

District

PITTSFIELD
TOTALS

Third
Berkshire

District

PITTSFIELD
Wd. 3 Pet. A

B
C

Wd. 4 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 5 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 6 Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 7 Pet. A
B
C

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

-3



210 State Representative in General Court 1990
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1990 State Representative in General Court 211

First

Bristol

District

Easton
Foxborough
Mansfield . .

Stoughton .

TOTALS . .

.

First

Bristol

District

Easton
Pet. 1 . . .

2 . . .

5 . . .

Foxborough
Pet. 1 . . .

2 . . . .

5 . . .

Mansfield
Pet. 1 . . .

2 ....

3 . . .

A ...

Stoughton
Pet. 4

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

38
a S-°
S2 aM

1,518
1,418
1,471

1,135
1,155
1,033

1,667
1,325
1,431

1,495

1,018

14,666

11

17

470
411
515

370
376
288

293
242
237
294

600

4,096

1,988
1,829
1,986

1,507
1,531

1,325

1,960
1,567
1,668
1,789

1,629

18,779

329
241
219
120

909

1,625
1,065
1,651

338

4,679



212 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Bristol

District

Democratic Primary

ATTLEBORO
Seekonk

TOTALS

2,471 1 1,151

175 - 80

2,646 1 1,231

State Election

3,878

Republican Primary



1990 State Representative in General Court 213

Third

Bristol

District

TAUNTON
TOTALS

Third

Bristol

District

TAUNTON
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
Wd. 3 Pet. A

B
Wd. 4 Pet. A

B
Wd. 5 Pet. A

B
Wd. 7 Pet. A

B
Wd. 8 Pet. A

B
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

4,779

4,779

1,920

1,920

State Election

# co

SoQ
J£S.

5

635
838
486
588
780
771
666
697
611
661
719

1,010
537
900

9,899

290
428
189
257
211
429
357
303
244
204
284
464
301
474

4,435

6,699

6,699

Republican Primary

£ ° =
o <

1,298

1,298

54



214 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth
Bristol

District

Norton . .

Rehoboth
Seekonk .

Swansea

.

TOTALS

Fourth
Bristol

District

Norton
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Rehoboth
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Seekonk
Pet. 2 .

3 .

4 .

Swansea
Pet. 1

4 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

921
363
460
889

2,633

58
7

10

14

89

517
118
194
233

1,062

1,496
488
664

1,136

3,784

State Election

S o ^

Hi
3'oQ

in

401
693
524
467

524
682
680

574
574
478

1,203
859

7,659

537
961
649
667

559
538
431

904
616
664

505
535

7,566

49
93
89

101

21
36
39

50
33
29

72
61

673

Republican Primary

*!



1990 State Representative in General Court 215

Fifth

Bristol

District

Democratic Primary

Dighton . . .

Somerset . .

Swansea . . .

TAUNTON
TOTALS

499
3,115
843
481

4,938

State Election

Republican Primary

86
292
35

413

Fifth



216 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
TOTALS

Sixth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd. 2 Pet. B
Wd. 4 Pet. A

C
Wd. 7 Pet. A

C
D

Wd. 8 Pet. B
C
D

Wd. 9 Pet. A
B
C

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

5,190

5,190

1,972

1,972

7,162

7,162

State Election

IS* I
£ oQ

540
514
749
434
451
541
761
724
464
958
786

1,039

7,961

223
156
215
172
205
168
393
378
238
604
276
518

3,546

o

o
2



1990 State Representative in General Court 217

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

II


